Valerbanen

NAF Motorsport

Vdalerbanen

BILSPORT

IArctic Circle Raceweek 2015

C-Klasse+Junior STD

Free Practice 2 - C-Klasse+Junior STD

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:13:43

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km
02.07.2015 12:15 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(13) Wenche Kjeernli
1 12:27:14.340
2 2:27.476 +11.532 12:29:41.816
3 2:21.584 +5.640 12:32:03.400
4 2:19.204 +3.260 12:34:22.604
Gl 2:15.944 | 12:36:38.548
(22) Meena Grepp
1 12:19:37.217
2 2:42.738 +13.670 12:22:19.955
3 2:41.446 +12.378 12:25:01.401
4 2:41.170 +12.102 12:27:42.571
5 2:38.447 +9.379 12:30:21.018
6 2:34.001 +4.933 12:32:55.019
7 12:35:24.087
(35) Jonatan Nessjoen
1 12:16:47.410
p2 2:58.866 +29.084 12:19:46.276
3 3:22.041 +52.259 12:23:08.317
4 2:36.322 +6.540 12:25:44.639
5 2:34.455 +4.673 12:28:19.094
6 2:31.607 +1.825 12:30:50.701
7 12:33:20.483
8 2:30.617 +0.835 12:35:51.100
(65) Mats Holtet
1 12:17:32.715
p2 4:52.849  +2:17.349 12:22:25.564
3 7:40.512  +5:05.012 12:30:06.076
4 2:38.538 +3.038 12:32:44.614
5 IEEETE 12:35:20.114
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk www.mylaps.com

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the resulits.
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